

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.Nos.13731,9094,9330,13751,13752 and
13756 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.12.2024	<u>TRR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list these matters after Pongal Vacation, 2025. SPP <u>TRR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--