

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition Nos.13731, 9094, 9330, 13751,
13752 and 13756 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), post on 31.07.2025 along with connected Writ Petition Nos.12935, 11106, 11156, 11173, 11176, 12940 and 13201 of 2025. Print the name of Sri D. Krishna, learned Standing Counsel for JNTUA in the place of Sri Penjuri Venugopal. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
			Contd..

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

